Intelligent Monitoring Solutions
for Harsh Environments
FEATURES
• Dual thermal and visual camera
• Secure cellullar connection to IoT Cloud
• I/O connections enable external sensors
• Low power consumption

D017-0025-100-03_IM500_DS_web
CONFIGURATION
Order Code:  IM500-LT-XX
    IM500-SK02-LT-XX 2xIM500 starter kit. Includes junction box, cables, mounting arms and 6 months
access to the SWI cloud resources.
  IM500-SK02-LT-SL 2xIM500 starter kit. Includes solar powered junction box, solar panel, cables,
mounting arms and 6 months access to the SWI cloud resources. Battery not
included.
  IM500-SK05-LT-XX 5xIM500 starter kit. Includes junction box, cables, mounting arms and 6 months
access to the SWI cloud resources.
Base Unit
IM500   Base Unit - Visual and Thermal Camera. 2 DI and 1 DO. 12VDC Input. 2 Years Warranty.
Includes 1m power cable tail.
Communications (CM)
LT	 LTE-M cellular communication
Other (OT)
EA01	 External Antenna - 1m cable with Male SMA Connector
XX   (Internal Antenna included)
License and Warranty
IM500-PL01	 1 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day)
IM500-PL02	 2 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day)
IM500-PL03	 3 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day)
IM500-PL04	 4 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day)
IM500-PL05	 5 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day)
IM500-WR01	 1 year extended warranty for IM500. The warranty can be extended to a maximum of 5 years.
IM500-SA08	 Increase snapshot limit to 240 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 8 snaphots per day)
IM500-SA12	 Increase snapshot limit to 365 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 12 snaphots a day)
IM500-SA24	 Increase snapshot limit to 730 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 24 snaphots a day)
IM500-SA48	 Increase snapshot limit to 1450 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 48 snaphots a day)
IM500-SQ08	 Increase snapshot limit to 240 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 8 snaphots per day)
IM500-SQ12	 Increase snapshot limit to 365 snapshots a month for three months (Avg. 12 snaphots a day)
IM500-SQ24	 Increase snapshot limit to 730 snapshots a month for three months (Avg. 24 snaphots a day)
IM500-SQ48	 Increase snapshot limit to 1450 snapshots a month for three months (Avg. 48 snaphots a day)
Accessories
SM-A01	 Standard mounting arm for IM500
CJBSM-05	 Junction box supports up to 5 x IM500
CJBSM-SL	 Junction box supports up to 2 x IM500. Input from solar panel. Solar panel inc. Battery not inc.